
1er RELAIS DE CHAMOIS

Mardi 12 janvier 2010

Piste de Planards

CHAMONIX  MONT-BLANC

RESULTATS SCRATCH

Résultats Officiels Relais-Equipe

Clt. Dos Equipier 1 Equipier 2 Cat Sexe Pass.1 Pass.2 Pass.3 Cumul.2 Tps Total

1 6 Bordet, Raphael Piccot, Adrien SEN H 09:10.3 09:50.8 10:10.1 19:01.1 29:11.2

2 11 Baud, Sebastien Premat, Jean François SEN H 09:44.7 09:33.8 10:55.2 19:18.5 30:13.7

3 12 Gerome, Yann Novero, Laurent SEN H 09:48.3 10:40.7 11:29.1 20:29.0 31:58.1

4 15 Martin, David Lachaux, François VET H 10:52.8 10:30.6 11:31.4 21:23.4 32:54.8

5 10 Gentet, Frederic Caude, David SEN H 10:56.2 11:12.2 12:09.3 22:08.4 34:17.7

6 26 Woznica, Julien Nanterpoz, Gregory SEN H 12:33.7 10:29.4 12:38.0 23:03.1 35:41.1

7 16 Vauthey, Bertrand Perreard, Xavier VET H 12:12.9 10:58.1 12:37.7 23:11.0 35:48.7

8 25 Novero, Amandine Copin, Laurent SEN M 12:49.0 10:23.2 13:05.9 23:12.2 36:18.1

9 2 Poussin, Denis Rousset, Christophe SEN H 13:20.5 11:38.2 13:15.9 24:58.7 38:14.6

10 24 Morand, Gerard Arvin-Berod, Marc VET H 13:40.2 11:01.5 13:38.9 24:41.7 38:20.6

11 9 Oreiller, Fabio Besenval, Corrado VET H 12:09.5 12:36.4 13:54.8 24:45.9 38:40.7

12 3 Scrimgeour, Carron Siniciali, Julie SEN M 14:20.8 10:30.9 13:49.9 24:51.7 38:41.6

13 8 Sciarpa, Roberto Motta, Alberto VET H 12:24.4 13:18.0 13:39.5 25:42.4 39:21.9

14 4 Bilher, Boris Junod, Franck VET H 12:47.5 12:53.7 13:50.1 25:41.2 39:31.3

15 22 Gil Puig, Thomas Bonnet, Yannick SEN H 13:35.5 12:12.4 14:10.6 25:47.9 39:58.5

16 1 Geriniere, Pierre Gander, Alain VET H 12:19.0 13:36.7 14:16.7 25:55.7 40:12.4

17 7 Seramour, Remy Pastore, Manuel VET H 12:20.6 15:33.4 14:37.1 27:54.0 42:31.1

18 13 Ranchin, Emmanuel Deparde, David SEN H 12:45.9 14:23.0 15:31.8 27:08.9 42:40.7

19 18 Bonnier, Franck Rossier, Jean Noel SEN H 13:01.3 14:47.5 15:10.2 27:48.8 42:59.0

20 21 Terray, Antoine Claret-Tournier, Christophe VET H 14:49.5 14:23.3 16:29.5 29:12.8 45:42.3

21 23 Roubaud, Michael Rachdi, Tonfile SEN H 15:45.0 14:36.5 16:05.2 30:21.5 46:26.7

22 19 Laurenzio, Robin Rouaux, Anne VET M 12:56.3 17:22.1 16:54.7 30:18.4 47:13.1

23 17 Gaspard, Vallette Stengel, Olivier SEN H 15:36.3 15:16.0 16:59.3 30:52.3 47:51.6

24 27 Plantie, Philippe Deboissy, Vincent VET H 13:55.9 16:53.1 17:10.1 30:49.0 47:59.1

25 5 Bucciantini, Armelle Provost, Charley SEN M 22:03.2 19:30.5 21:25.0 41:33.7 1h02:58.7
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1er RELAIS DE CHAMOIS

Mardi 12 janvier 2010

Piste de Planards

CHAMONIX  MONT-BLANC

VETERAN MIXTES

Résultats Officiels Relais-Equipe

Clt. Dos Equipier 1 Equipier 2 Cat Sexe Pass.1 Pass.2 Pass.3 Cumul.2 Tps Total

1 19 Laurenzio, Robin Rouaux, Anne VET M 12:56.3 17:22.1 16:54.7 30:18.4 47:13.1
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1er RELAIS DE CHAMOIS

Mardi 12 janvier 2010

Piste de Planards

CHAMONIX  MONT-BLANC

VETERAN HOMMES

Résultats Officiels Relais-Equipe

Clt. Dos Equipier 1 Equipier 2 Cat Sexe Pass.1 Pass.2 Pass.3 Cumul.2 Tps Total

1 15 Martin, David Lachaux, François VET H 10:52.8 10:30.6 11:31.4 21:23.4 32:54.8

2 16 Vauthey, Bertrand Perreard, Xavier VET H 12:12.9 10:58.1 12:37.7 23:11.0 35:48.7

3 24 Morand, Gerard Arvin-Berod, Marc VET H 13:40.2 11:01.5 13:38.9 24:41.7 38:20.6

4 9 Oreiller, Fabio Besenval, Corrado VET H 12:09.5 12:36.4 13:54.8 24:45.9 38:40.7

5 8 Sciarpa, Roberto Motta, Alberto VET H 12:24.4 13:18.0 13:39.5 25:42.4 39:21.9

6 4 Bilher, Boris Junod, Franck VET H 12:47.5 12:53.7 13:50.1 25:41.2 39:31.3

7 1 Geriniere, Pierre Gander, Alain VET H 12:19.0 13:36.7 14:16.7 25:55.7 40:12.4

8 7 Seramour, Remy Pastore, Manuel VET H 12:20.6 15:33.4 14:37.1 27:54.0 42:31.1

9 21 Terray, Antoine Claret-Tournier, Christophe VET H 14:49.5 14:23.3 16:29.5 29:12.8 45:42.3

10 27 Plantie, Philippe Deboissy, Vincent VET H 13:55.9 16:53.1 17:10.1 30:49.0 47:59.1
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1er RELAIS DE CHAMOIS

Mardi 12 janvier 2010

Piste de Planards

CHAMONIX  MONT-BLANC

SENIOR MIXTE

Résultats Officiels Relais-Equipe

Clt. Dos Equipier 1 Equipier 2 Cat Sexe Pass.1 Pass.2 Pass.3 Cumul.2 Tps Total

1 25 Novero, Amandine Copin, Laurent SEN M 12:49.0 10:23.2 13:05.9 23:12.2 36:18.1

2 3 Scrimgeour, Carron Siniciali, Julie SEN M 14:20.8 10:30.9 13:49.9 24:51.7 38:41.6

3 5 Bucciantini, Armelle Provost, Charley SEN M 22:03.2 19:30.5 21:25.0 41:33.7 1h02:58.7
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1er RELAIS DE CHAMOIS

Mardi 12 janvier 2010

Piste de Planards

CHAMONIX MONT-BLANC

SENIOR HOMMES

Résultats Officiels Relais-Equipe

Clt. Dos Equipier 1 Equipier 2 Cat Sexe Pass.1 Pass.2 Pass.3 Cumul.2 Tps Total

1 6 Bordet, Raphael Piccot, Adrien SEN H 09:10.3 09:50.8 10:10.1 19:01.1 29:11.2

2 11 Baud, Sebastien Premat, Jean François SEN H 09:44.7 09:33.8 10:55.2 19:18.5 30:13.7

3 12 Gerome, Yann Novero, Laurent SEN H 09:48.3 10:40.7 11:29.1 20:29.0 31:58.1

4 10 Gentet, Frederic Caude, David SEN H 10:56.2 11:12.2 12:09.3 22:08.4 34:17.7

5 26 Woznica, Julien Nanterpoz, Gregory SEN H 12:33.7 10:29.4 12:38.0 23:03.1 35:41.1

6 2 Poussin, Denis Rousset, Christophe SEN H 13:20.5 11:38.2 13:15.9 24:58.7 38:14.6

7 22 Gil Puig, Thomas Bonnet, Yannick SEN H 13:35.5 12:12.4 14:10.6 25:47.9 39:58.5

8 13 Ranchin, Emmanuel Deparde, David SEN H 12:45.9 14:23.0 15:31.8 27:08.9 42:40.7

9 18 Bonnier, Franck Rossier, Jean Noel SEN H 13:01.3 14:47.5 15:10.2 27:48.8 42:59.0

10 23 Roubaud, Michael Rachdi, Tonfile SEN H 15:45.0 14:36.5 16:05.2 30:21.5 46:26.7

11 17 Gaspard, Vallette Stengel, Olivier SEN H 15:36.3 15:16.0 16:59.3 30:52.3 47:51.6
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